0800 019 5899  |  sales@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.com
Data Sheet
Live well...
Electric Flow Boilers with Pump
ThermoSphere Electric Flow Boilers with pump provide
hot water to central heating systems and wet underfloor
heating. Suitable for pressurised systems that require
temperatures up to 65°C.

Output
(Kw)
Output per
element
No. of
elements
Voltage
Current
(A)
Working
pressure (BAR)
Max working
temp (°C)
Weight
(Kg)
TSEFB-P4.5 4.5 1.5 3 230/400 21 2.0 65 14
TSEFB-P6 6.0 2.0 3 230/400 27 2.0 65 14
TSEFB-P9 9.0 3.0 3 230/400 40 2.0 65 14
TSEFB-P12 12.0 4.0 3 230/400 53 2.0 65 14
TSEFB-P15 15.0 5.0 3 400 22 2.0 65 14
TSEFB-P18 18.0 6.0 2 400 26 2.0 65 14
TSEFB-P24 24.0 9 + 15 2 400 35 2.0 65 14
Product dimensions
H
W D
TSEFB-P4.5 TSEFB-P6 TSEFB-P9 TSEFB-P12 TSEFB-P15 TSEFB-P18 TSEFB-P24